
@UoB 

Groups & Webinars 
April & May 
More information and booking see our Events link at:  

intranet.birmingham.ac.uk/pause  

 

 

Fuel your fire 

Wed 7th April, 2-3pm 

Wed 5th May, 2-3pm 

 

Mindcraft V 0.2 

Thurs 22nd April 2-3pm 

Thurs 20th May 2-3pm 

 

Zine Club 

Wed 14th April 2-3:30pm 

Resilience Tree 
Wed 28th April 2-3pm 

Wed 26th May 2-3pm 

 

State of Balance 

Wed 21st April 2-3pm 

Wed 12th May 2-3pm 

 

Shelf Awareness 

Tues 20th April 1-2pm 

Let’s Read together (For International Students) 

Every other Tuesday 1:30-2:30pm : 17th April, 4th May,18th May  

Open to all   

UoB  

students 

Craftivist with Pause@UoB  

Claim your craft pack via the link above. 

https://protect-eu.mimecast.com/s/ohkzC3ljgUpwGxXigRPlk

